Team Race Results -

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team

Oak Park

La Canada
Newbury Park
Monroe
Peninsula
Rancho Verde
La Serna
West Ranch
Edison (HB)
Atwater
Agoura
Bonita

Tulare Western
Armijo

South Pasadena
La Jolla
Arlington
Moorpark

Del Oro

Norte Vista

Arizona College Prepar
Bishop Amat
Burroughs (Ridgecrest)
Canyon (Anaheim)
Canyon (Canyon Count
Central East

Chino

Citrus Valley
Claremont

Colony

Covina

Deer Valley

Delano

Don Lugo

El Dorado

El Toro

Foothill (Santa Ana)
Grossmont

Indio

Kennedy

La Costa Canyon
Loyola

Marina

Norco

North Phoenix Prep
Pacifica (Garden Grove
Palm Desert

Ponderosa

San Gorgonio

21-Sep-2025 4:45 pm

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

Race 33

2025 Woodbridge Classic

5:42pm Div. Gold Senior Men (3Mi)

Points Original Order

46

70
150
183
191
199
200
201
243
248
278
279
284
304
334
351
410
445
489
496

361116261011021471
471033394147 74 141
527425367100 134139
17 24 49 54 99
893852174205

2844 57 61 64 172 207 209
2025586989173
3235517173153
143776 85113 123 188 20
135077 78 110
36409097 112
2175889193163

43 60 80 83 105 137 198
55667295 116 156
1556129 136 146 177 196
3165120124 171

29 62 155197 202
87132133 152 164 165 169
103 117 167 178 189 190 19
122 125144179 193

2109 158

107 111 138
82131 140
104

3096

1

45150

194

2398 181 184
128 166

79 145

148

201

108 121 199 200
130 135

12 119

142

34

92157

127 159 204
48

106

81114 180 211
175 185

203 213
94115170 210
2268 168 183
19

63191 192

Revised Order
14913197576
25825303236
3203341537492
1417374273
672940109 122
2135454850107 123
151846 54 67 108
2426 39 555798
112859 64 81 86 113
10 38 60 61 79
2731687280

16 58 66 69 70 101
3447 62 63 78 94 120
4352567182 100
1244899396110 118
235184 87106
224999 119 121
65909197102 103 105
77 83104 111 114 115 117
858895112116

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:24:32.6 1:15
1:24:55.6 1:17
1:27:28.9 1:34
1:28:51.0 1:27
1:29:43.5 4:04
1:29:05.6 0:34
1:29:14.4 1:12
1:29:14.8 0:41
1:30:18.7 1:48
1:30:17.9 1:48
1:31:14.2 1:21
1:31:04.4 1:14
1:31:06.4 1:13
1:31:45.1 1:06
1:33:40.2 2:34
1:34:34.6 3:08
1:41:02.2 5:29
1:37:25.7 1:48
1:41:11.7 3:07
1:41:28.2 2:57
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



Team Race Results -

Place

Team

Santee EC

St Augustine
Tesoro
University City
Westlake
Whittier

Yorba Linda

21-Sep-2025 4:45 pm

5:42pm

Points Original Order

46 151
161

84 86 118
18

59
70126
186

Div. Gold Senior Men (3Mi)

Revised Order

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time

Spread
No time

No time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time



